
Thursday, July 10IV (AREAL
6. 0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7. 0,8.0 LONDON NEWS9. 0 Saying it With Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. a Devotions» Rey. G. R. Mon-teit
10.20 For My Lady: Thrills fromGreat Operas
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: "Fuel Econ-
omy"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony in G Minor Moeran
Sonata No. 2 for Viola andPiano Delius3.30 A Musical Commentary

3.45 Music While You Work4.30 Children's Hour
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Consumer Time7.7 "Oslo Youth Conference,"talk by the Rev. Alan A. Brash7.15 Winter Course Talk: "Eng-lish Writing To-day: Poetry of
the Past Decade," by M. K.
Joseph
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Brass Bandstand. A programmeof Brass Band Music, featuringthe City of Coventry Band
(BBC Programme)7.47 St. Hilda Colliery- Band
Pop Goes the Weasel HawkinsThree Blind Mice Douglas

7.83 Black Dyke Mills BandThe Acrobat
The Jester Greenwood3. 0 David Granville and hisEnsemble

8.26 "Joe on the Trail’8. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News |9.20 Farm News
9.30 "Dad and Dave"
9.45 Western Ballads, presentedby Donn Reynolds and his West-erners10.0 Jimmy Wilbur and his
Swingtet10.16 Eric Winstone and his Or-chestra

|11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain11.20 CLOSE DOWN
>

IN? AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341 m.

7. Op.m. After Dinner Music8.0 Chamber Music
Haydn String Quartets (1(thseries)
The Pro Arte Quartet |ps he in D Mafor, Op. 33,0.
8. 8 The Budapest TrioTrio in G Major, No. 5 Mozart8.24 Artur Schnabel
Sonata in A Major (Posthu-mous Schubert9.0 # Recital Hour
Featuring Christina Maristany(soprano)0. 0 London Symphony Orches-tra

:10.30 Close down

12M AUCKLAND1250kc. 240 m.
#30p.m. Light Music |

5.0 Early Evening Variety6.30 © Dinner Musie7. 0 Light Variety7.30, "Mr; and Mrs. North"8. 0 Promenade Concert9. 0 On the Sweeter Side
. Away in Hawaii10. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke. 526m.
While Parliament is being broad-cast from 2YA, this Station’s pub-lished programmes will be presentedfrom 2YC
6. 0a.m. LONDON NEWS7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session

|9. 0 Songs of- Yesterday andTo-day9.16 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
9.30 Local Weather ConditionsCurrent Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star: Jascha Hei-fetz (violinist)
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.25 Major F, 4H. Lampen’sWeekly Talk
10,.28-10.30 Time Signals

?10.40 For My Lady: World’s
Great Artists: Lotte Lehmann
(soprano, Germany)12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Local. Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by "The Five’: Borodin,
Balakirev, Rimsky Korsakov,
Cui, Moussorgsky"Prince Igor’ Overture

Borodin
"TIslamey" Oriental Fantasy

BalakirevFirst Movement "Antar’’
Rimsky-Korsakov

Orientale Cui
2.30 Pictures at An Exhibition

Moussorgsky
3. 5 On With the Show,
4.30 Children’s session: "The
Sorry Go Round" and "The Gola
Spinners"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.7 "The Oslo Christian Youth
Conference’: Talk by the Rev.Alan A, Brash
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Desert island Discs": If you
Were stranded on a4 desert is-
land with a portable gramophoneand a sufficient supply of
needles, which gramophone re-
cords would you like to havewith you? No, 13: T. J. bagives his selection
8. 0 ZILLAH CASTLE and
RONALD CASTLE
featuring Violin, English Flute,
and Harpsichord
Handel’s Music As He Heard it
English Flute and Harpsichord:
Sonata in C Major, Op. 1, No.
7 Schott
Violin and Harpsichord:-- in D Major, Op. 1, No.
(A Studio Presentation)

8.26 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone)
The Night Gretchaninov
Winter Graener
8.32 FREDERICK PAGE (piano) |Second Portion of Preludes,
Book 1 Debussy9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.20 Farm News
9.30 The 2YA Concert Orchestraconducted by Leon de Mauny
Overture :The Calif of BagdadBoieldieu
Two Pieces for String Orch-
estra:
Irish Tune from County
Derry Grainger
Rondo in B Fiat Mozart
Suite from the Ballet Russe

Luigini10.5 The Masters in Lighter
Mood
11. 6 London News and Home
News From Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWNTE

OwW4 WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.
6.30 p.m. Dance Music
7. 0 Ambrose and. Anne

( BBC Production)
7.30 While Parliament is being
broadcast, this station will pre-sent 2YA’s published pro-
gramme; a popular programmewill be presented in the eventof Parliament not being broad-cast
10.30 Close down

BENTO) Mio SMCe
7. Op.m, Contact: Smooth
Rhythm Takes the Air7.20 "The Sparrows of London’7.33 Favourite’ Dance Bands:The Story of the Man with theBaton8.5 Moods
8.45 "Dad and Dave’’
9. 2 Orchestral Nights9.30 "The Door with the SeverLocks"
10. O Wellington District Weathe!
Report
Close down

2N7 (33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
p.m. Concert session0
5 "In Ben Boyd’s Days"8 Concert Programme
it]

be

Z
7.1
7.2
: Classical Hour
10
Concert Programme
Close down

Fe
gH He
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Health in the Home
9. & "I Live Again"’
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Variety
9.50 Morning Star: Rosa Pon-Selle (soprano)
10. 0 ‘More New Zealand Ex-
plorers: Samuel Butler,’ by
Rewa -Glenn
10.15 Music While You Work
10.45 ‘Disraeli’
~. 7

12. 0. Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Music While You Work2.30 Variety
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet in D Major Dvorak
0 Tenor Timé
5 The Langworth Concert Or-*hestra
0 On the Dance Floor~

4.
4.

4,4. Children’s Hour: The Story-
1

c

3¢
4
teller
6. 0 "Meet the Bruntons"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
» L "Oslo Youth Conference’’:Talk by the Rey. Alan Brash7.16 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Screen Snapshots
7.45 GEORGIA DURNEY
(soprano)
Serenade Toselli
When Moonbeams Softly Fall

Seitz
Beautiful Blue Danube

J. Strauss
(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 "Victoria, Queen of Eng-
land"’
8.30 Chamber Musicthe Griller String Quartet with
Pauline Jules (clarinet), CecilJames (bassoon), Dennis Brain
(horn), and James Merrett
(bass)
Octet Ferguson
Egon Petri (piano)
Ricordanza (Etude No. 9); Liszt

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 |
News for Farmers

9.30 Accent on Swing10. 0 Close down

27 iN) NELSON920 ke. 327 m.
7. Op.m. Black Dyke Mills Band
The Standard of St. George
Jenny Wren

7. 8 Robert Irwin (tenor)
The Road to the Isles
Sea Fever
7.14 New Mayfair OrchestraLove Tales
7.22 Travellers’ Tales: Roundthe World in Song 1

(BBC Programme)
7.52 Harold Ramsay (organ)
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC
Busch Quartet with Reginald
Kell (clarinet)
Quintet in B Minor Brahms
8.35 Marian Anderson (con-
tralto)
The May Night Brahms
8.39 Vitya Vronsky and VictorBabin (two pianos)
Rosenkavalier Waltz Strauss
Scaramouche Milhaud
8.57 Schulz-Furstenberg Trio
Allegretto from Trio No, 3in B Flat Major

Beethoven
19. 1 Edith Lorand’s. Hungarian
Gipsy Orchestra
9. 7 "The Adventures of Mr. &
Mrs. North’’
9.20 Swing Session: Bud Free-man’s Chicagoans, Benny Good-man’s Quintet, Ray MeKinley’s
Jazz Band, and Artie Shaw’s Or-chestra
10. 0 Close down

LQ) SISPORne
7. Op.m. Band Music
17.20 "The Channings"
|7.40 Jan Kiepura (tenor)
7.46 Variety8. 0 Close down

SNY/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0am. LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Programme
9.30 Current Ceiling PricesBenno Moiseiwitsch (piano)
9.45 Music While You Work

10.
? dy For My Lady: "ForgottenPeople"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Joan Hammond sings Arias
by Puccini and Verdi
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Music While You Work2.30 ,A.C.E. TALK: "Fuel Econ-omy’
2.44 Fileen Joyce
Ballade, Op. 24 Grieg

3. 0 CLASSICAL HOURThree Recitals
Marcel Moyse (flute), WilhelmBackhaus (piano) and Rose
Bampton (soprano)
4. ® Listen to the Band
4.30 Children's Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Consumer Time
Local News Service
me "Oslo Youth Conference;"

talk by the Rev. Alan Brash Mx7.15 Lincoln College Talk:
Diseases of Breeding Ewes,’ byJ. W. McLean
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEAllen Roth Presents
7.44 "Dad and Dave’’
ahead rg Salon Concert Playersrotik
0 "A Most Unsubtie Man," aplay by John Gundry, Even if hewas unsubtle, She was lucky |
loved her
(NZBS Production) f

8.16 Graham Payne and Joye’Grenfell with Mantovani and His
Orchestra
Excerpts from "Sigh No More"
Sigh no More Coward
Du Maurier AddinsellMatelot Coward

8.25 The Tune Parade, featur-ing Martin Winiata and HisMusic
(A Studio Presentation)

8.45 "Ridin’ the Range," withSlim Bryant and Carson Robt-son
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.20 Farm News
9.30 Woody Herman and his Or-chestra
9.45 Ambrose and his Orchestra10. 0 Dance Recordings11.0 London News and Home
|

News From Britain *
11.20 CLOSE

DOWN

ISYL CHRISTCHURN ) ,
6, 0 p.m. Broadcasting Personalt-ies
6.30 Memories of Hawaliar Gracie Fields on the Air7. 0 Recital For Two, Present-ing the Polish Violinist Stelia
Nemet, and the Australian Barl-tone ROn Atkinson
7.30 Thesaurus Treaure House8. 0 Concert ProgrammeThe Boston Promenade Orehes«tra
"The Merry Wives of Wind-sor’ Overture Nicolai
8. 8 Maggie Teyte (soprano)Plaisir d’Amour ‘Martini
8.11 Eileen Joyee (pianist)Fantasia Impromptu Chopin8.15 Nelson Eddy (baritone)None but, the Lonely Heart

Tchaikovski
8.18 Fritz Kreisler (violinist)Sehon Rosmarin Kreisier
8.21. The Symphony OrchestraBrahms’ Waltzes
8.30 Four Famous Sopranos:Isobel Baillie, Elisabeth -Schu-
mann, kirsten Flagstad, Joan
Hammond844 Music of the Ballet:
The Hundred Kisses d’Erlanger9. 1 "Bright Horizon"

9.30 "The Sparrows of London"
HF Sa etn akay10, Melodies We Love ~a10.30 Close down

ke

EYMOUTRSIRE alt
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
~ 0 Fun and Frolies
Music and

Comets9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 The Allen Roth Show with
Karen Kemple, Bob Hannon and
We
Allen Roth Chorus10.O Devotional Service10.20 Morning Star: Brian taerence (baritone)

DOMINION WeaThER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 1.25 P.ma 9.0:1YA, 2YA; 3YA, 4ya;2yA, 3ZR, 4yz:

While power restrictions re-main in force, broadcasting ‘islimited to 9 hours and 40 minutes
daily, Monday to Fride in-
clusive, as follows: 7.0-8.10 a.m.,
9.0-11.0 a.m., 1.30-4.0 p.m.,
6.30-10.30 p.m. The National and
Commercial programme itemsshown on these pages in italic
type are those which, at thetime of going to press, fall out-
side the above reduced trans-
mission periods. They have beenincluded in the programmesbecause the duration of re-stricted transmissions is uncer-
tain. But listeners will appre-ciate thot these items will be
cancelled or transferred unlessthe restrictions ore lifted.

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, JULY 7

1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation, Ernest Jenner (Christchurch).
1.45 Book Review.
1.47-2.0 News Talk.
3.15-3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils,

TUESDAY, JULY 8
1.30 p.m. Song and Story from Everywhere-An Italian wer?"Tonino and the Fairies.’’

a"

WEDNESDAY, JULY 930 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors. Miss Jean Hay (Christchurch).
-45-2.0 Junior Naturalists’ Club (17): "Owls." W. Crosbie
Morrison.

THURSDAY, JULY 10
1.30-2.0ptm. Singing Lesson. T. J. Young (Wellington).

FRIDAY, JULY 111.30 p.m. Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner (Christchurch).
1.45-2.0 Some New Zealand River Valleys: "The Waikato River,Auckland." Carl N. Watson.


